
GREENFIELD JR. HIGH VOLLEYBALL 2019 
 

             BUS  
Thu. Jan.  3 Our Savior     T  6:00 4:30  

Sat. Jan.  5 Our Savior Tourney   T  TBA 9:15 

Mon. Jan.  7 Triopia (ELEM.)   H  6:15  

Tue. Jan. 15 Southwestern               Medora 4:00 2:45 

Thu. Jan. 17 A-C Central (ELEM.)    H  5:15 (C)  

Tue. Jan. 22 Carlinville     H  5:15 (C)  

Thu. Jan. 24 North Mac      H  5:15 (C)   

Tue. Jan. 29 Jersey Holy Ghost    T  5:15 (C) 4:15   

Thu. Jan. 31 Carrollton     T  5:00 (C) 4:15   

Sat. Feb.  2 8th Bert Trump Tr. Tourn.                 TBA TBA 

Tue. Feb.  5  Franklin            T   5:00 (C) 4:00  

Thu. Feb.  7  Virginia (ELEM.)          H  5:15 (C) 

Sat. Feb.  9  7th grade Round Robin         H  TBA  

Mon. Feb. 11  Calhoun         H  5:15 (C)  

Tue. Feb. 12 Northwestern    H  5:15 (C)      

Thu. Feb. 14  North Greene          H  5:15  

Sat. Feb. 16 Pleasant Hill     H  10:00 

Tue. Feb. 19  Brussels      T  6:15 4:30    

Thu. Feb. 21  Gillespie            T  5:15 (C)     4:00   

Sat.  Feb. 23  7th grade Regional          H  9:00 

Tue. Feb. 26  7th grade Reg. Championship (ELEM.) H  6:30 

Mon. Mar.  4  7th grade Sectional    H  6:30 

Tue. Mar.  5  8th grade Regional         H  6:15  

Thu. Mar.  7  8th grade Regional Championship  H  6:00 

Mon. Mar. 11  8th grade Sectional    H  6:30 
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